A WOWN - A WON - A ON - A WON - A WODN -

A WODN -

SC Heimbach-Weis 2
Ziegler
Thran
Bittner
Glienke

VIR SC Koblenz 2
Schwartz
Saam
Trumpp
Moors

SC Heimbach-Weis 1
Boidman
Kertesz
Kaster
Schreiner

HTC Bad Neuenahr
Lubner
Schumacher, G.
Schumacher, U.
Lorken

VIR SC Koblenz 1
Freise,F.
Melnikov
Tominski
Flockerzi

SG Pellenz 1
Kohlei
Pandorf
Nick
Schmidt

9.Runde

1%2-2%
0-1
Va2
0-1
1-0

3%-"
1-0
1-0
1-0

Va2

1-0k
0-1
0-1

KO-Giils/Niederfell
Schwertel
Dahne
Stabe
Ningel

SG Pellenz 2
Wohde, M.
Wohde, G.
Gatzmanga

Adams

SC Wittlich
Jacobs
Jung
Karbach
Nagel

RT Andernach
Freise, H.
Steger
Penner
Schmitz

SG Turm Trier
Zimmer
Berg
Patzold
Scheffler

Saarburg-Trier
Baudner, Gu.
Ruggeberg
Baudner, Gi.
Gast

RWN =

RWN = RWN = RWwWN =

AWN

Saarburg-Trier
Riggeberg
Baudner, Gu.
Baudner, Gi.
Gast

KO-Giils/Niederfell
Schwertel
Stabe
Decrouppe
Ningel

SG Pellenz 2
Wohde, M.
Wohde, G.
Gatzmanga

Adams

SC Wittlich
Jung
Jacobs
Nagel
Karbach

SC Heimbach-Weis 1
Boidman
Kertesz

Kaster
Glienke

SG Turm Trier
Zimmer
Berg
Scheffler
Patzold

10.Runde

2-1
0-0
0-1
1-0
1-0

2% -1
Va2
V22

1-0
Sz

0-1
0-1
0-1
1-0

3%—-"2
1-0
1-0

Sz
1-0

Y2—3Y%2
0-1
Vo=
0-1
0-1

HTC Bad Neuenahr
Lubner
Schumacher, G.
Schumacher, U.
Lorken

SG Pellenz 1
Pandorf
Kohlei
Nick
Schmidt

VIR SC Koblenz 1
Freise,F.
Melnikov
Tominski
Flockerzi

RT Andernach
Freise, H.
Steger
Penner
Schmitz

VIR SC Koblenz 2
Schwartz
Saam
Trumpp
Moors

SC Heimbach-Weis 2
Ziegler
Thran
Kroff
Bittner



	Paarungen 1-2

